

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work-	Construction of road & CD				
	works from 66 Mahatma Sharm				
	ke ghar to Bhatwalia				
	Harijan Tota under MMGSy				
	(SC) ⁹⁹				
Name of agency-	Sri Satendra Singh				
	At - Zafra				
	PO - Sarave, Dist - Siwan				

Agreement No - 07/2020-2021, Dated -
27.08.2020

Rate of agreement - Below 10.0% from SOR

LOA No - 800, Dated - 15.06.2020

BID ID - 379884

Tender ID - 84449

AA Details - BRRDA (HB) - MMGSy - 190/

2018 - 937, दिनांक - 03-09-19

₹108.950 Lakhs

TS Details - ₹108.87 Lakhs, Dt - 21.10.19

BOB Approved - ₹1,06,70,441.0 only

Agreement amount - ₹96,03,396.0

Main = ₹86,45,036.0

Maintenance = ₹9,58,360.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	2069.817 m ²
	1x1x	28.00	x 3.75	=	105.00 m ²
	1x1x	13.00	x 3.75	=	48.75 m ²
curia at CM 986	1x1x	6.00	x 3.75	=	24.40 m ²
	1x3x	30.00	x 3.75	=	337.50 m ²
	1x1x	12.00	x 3.75	=	45.00 m ²
			Total	=	2630.467 m ²
Ticked item checked					
Sambhu					
05-12-24					
A E					

1st Running Account Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

All Stry vide This MB

Date of Entry - 29-01-2022

Item No. 1/3 cleaning & grubbing road land by manual.

Item No. 1 Page 2-3

0.760 ha @ ₹ 49,496.70 = ₹ 37,617.0

Item No. 2/1 Setting out pillars P/F of working bench mark

Item No. 2, Page No. 3

0.155 km @ ₹ 3777.90 = ₹ 5,856.0

C.O. = ₹ 43,473.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1342	43473.0
Item No. 3/2	Setting out pillars: P/F				
	reference pillars...				
	Item No. 3, Page No. 3				
	1.55 km @ ₹1743.46 = ₹				2702.0
Item No. 4/2	Providing & fixing of				
	typical MM GSY board...				
	Item No. 4, Pg No-4				
	3 nos @ ₹10884.16 = ₹				32,652.0
Item No. 5/4	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil using manual...				
	Item No. 5(A, B), Pg No. 5, 6				
	134.325 m ³ @ ₹74.10 = ₹				9953.0
Item No. 6/6	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained...				
	Item No. 100 m lead				
	Item No. 10, Pg No. 16				
	1058.90 m ³ @ ₹140.97 = ₹				148,991.0
Item No. 7/8	GSD, BT; Construction of				
	GSD by providing well...				
	Item No. 1(A, B, C), P/7-10				
	358.495 m ³ @ ₹2836.59 = ₹				10,16,903.0

Continuation

C.O. = ₹12,54,674.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF = ₹	12,54,674.0
Item No. 8/13	GSD, ACC's Construction of				
	GSD by providing well. ..				
	Item No. 1(A, E), P/11-12				
	64.793 m ³ @ ₹ 2836.59 = ₹				1,83,791.0
Item No. 9/9	NBM Gr-3, BT P/laying				
	Spreading & Compacting.				
	Item No. 2, Page No. 12+14				
	197.284 m ³ @ ₹ 3450.38 = ₹				6,80,722.0
Item No. 10/14	NBM Gr-3, ACC P/laying				
	Spreading & Compacting. ..				
	Item No. 3, Page 14-15				
	122.906 m ³ @ ₹ 3450.38 = ₹				4,24,072.0
Item No. 11/10	Providing & applying primer				
	Coat with bitumen emulsion. ..				
	Item No. 1, Pg No. 17-19				
	2630.467 m ² @ ₹ 41.64 = ₹				1,09,533.0
Item No. 12/11	P/applying tack coat				
	with bitumen emulsion. ..				
	Item No. 2, Page No. 19				
	2630.467 m ² @ ₹ 14.11 = ₹				37,116.0
				G.O. = ₹	26,89,908.0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF	26,89,908.0
Item No. 13 _{1/2}	MSS; P/laying A rolling of close graded premix...				
	Item No. 3, Page No. 19-21				
	2630	467m ²	@ ₹ 204.93	= ₹	5,39,062.0
			Total	= ₹	32,28,970.0
1/. Labour	cess (+)			= (+) ₹	32,290.0
12/. GST		(+)		= (+) ₹	3,87,476.0
		Total		= ₹	36,48,736.0
Less(-) 10.0 % as per agreement				(-) ₹	3,64,874.0
		Net Amount		= ₹	32,83,862.0
 Sambhu JE/Sinant 28.01.22 24-01-2022 A-G					

Continuation